
NCACA	Mentor	List	
Disclaimer:	NCACA	will	not	be	held	liable	for	the	information	or	suggestions	received		

by	individuals	who	have	volunteered	as	mentors.	
	

	

	
Name	 Specialty	Area	 Contact	Information	 Location	

	
Wendi	McMillan,	M.	Ed.,		

CCC-SLP	

Significant	cognitive	disabilities,	medically	
fragile,	experience	with	school	policies	
and	procedures,	adults	with	AAC	in	place	

	
mcmillw@gcsnc.com	

	
Piedmont	

	
Kristine	Drum,	MS,	CCC-SLP	

	

PreK-High	school,	developmental	
disability,	Autism,	cerebral	palsy,	
school/private	setting,	AAC/AT	

	
Triplethefun_3@yahoo.com			

	

	
Western	

	
Laura	Lewis,	MS,	CCC-SLP	

Pre-K	through	HS,	developmental	
disabilities,	Autism,	cerebral	palsy	

Llewis1@wcpss.net	
Pir8fans@hotmail.com	

	

	
Triangle	Area	

Sheila	Bridges-Bond,	Ph.D.,		
CCC-SLP	

Adults	and	children	with	disabilities	
requiring	AAC/AT	supports	

bridges@nccu.edu	 	
Triangle	Area	

		Jennifer	Tate,	MS,	CCC-SLP	 Children	with	Significant	cognitive	
disabilities	

Tatejz@gcsnc.com	 Piedmont	

	
	

Debbie	Reinhartsen,	Ph.D.,	
CCC-SLP	

Member	of	interdisciplinary	team,	
evaluates	individuals	from	birth	through	
school	age,	low	and	high	tech	expertise,	
range	of	developmental	disorders	
including	AU,	CP,	genetic	disorders	

	
	
	

Debbie.Reinhartsen@CDL.unc.edu		

	
	
	

Triangle	

Joyce	Wulf,	parent	
	

Parent	Support	 bwulf@carolina.rr.com	 Available	state-wide	

	
Robin	C.	Gillespie,	M.Ed.,		

CCC-SLP	

Development	and	maintenance	of	
culturally	sensitive	AAC	systems	both	low	

and	high	tech	

	
rgillespie@nccu.edu	

	
Triangle	

Paula	Justice,	MS,	Ed.	Teacher	of	
Visually	Impaired	

Pre-K	though	High	School	-	vision	impairments,	
multiple	disabilities,	materials	adaptations,	

assistive	technology	

	
Pljustice@gmail.com	

	

	
Piedmont	

Shelby	Kennerly	
AT	Consultant	

Expert	Knowledge	in	assistive	technology	 Shelby.kennerly@dhhs.nc.gov	 Western		

	
Brandi	Mull,	B.S.	Teacher	
Adapted	Curriculum	

Students	with	complex	communication	
and	academic	needs	including	students	
with	Autism,	AAC	District	Team	Member,	

Beginning	EC	teacher	mentor	

	
	

bmull@burke.k12.nc.us	
	

	
	

Western	

	


